DIJC-Bertusloop 27 september 2015
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Ferdi Yildiz

Bjorn van Vliet
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Sander van Vliet
Jeremy van Ham
Kees Olsthoorn
Bernard Neubuser
Isis van Wijk
Ruud Smits

Dave Platteel
Hans Bakker
Yannick Claessens
Hannie de Jong
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Bart Cuperus
Helma vd Ende
Titus de Koning
Kees de Wijs

Gé 1Jzendoorn
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Yadi Hedazie

Ita Bakker

Jim de Wijs
Johan Dannis

J. Toetenel

H. Hogervorst
Wim Suiker

Floor Toetenel
Olga van Heiningen
Astrid Wolde
Maryam

Petra Haring

nn

Richard van Wingerden
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Jos van Esschoten
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Nico Bakker
Gerard Rolff
Anton Versprille
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Willem de Voogd
Frans vd Ende
Sander van Assen
Bart van der Veer
Gé van der Kraan
Leo Spaans
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Leo Boekestijn
Roland Hooghiemstra
Fred van Berkum
Quirine vd Salm
Kok Louwen
Patricia

Arie Develing

Niek van Adrichem
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Harold Thung
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41.02
44.25
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L6.47
48.07
49.47
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53.36
55.18
58.26
59.28
60.19
61.28
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1 Lotte (10 jaar) meisje
Huub (8 jaar) jongen
Jasper (5 jaar) jongen

Niek van Velzen ( 8 jaar) jongen
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